
Adelfo T
4.03 kW 11 de Abril de 2024

1A 296160253955

1,086 kW/h $ 3,799

7 1,151 kW/h $27

99.28 % BIMESTRE $ 3,772

$22,795.20 MXN $163.26 MXN $22,631.94 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

3.7 AÑOS 575 W 7 19.6 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

26.9 %



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 21 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Adelfo T  

7 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6 $ 10345 $ 72,415.00

2 Hoymiles  Inverter 2000 W $ 0 $ 0.00

1 Estructura Aluminio $ 0 $ 0.00

0 Gestion CFE $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 72,415.00

IVA $ 11,586.40

TOTAL (MXN) $ 84,001.40

5654319146 www.brightmex.online contaco@brightmex.online



1 $ 22,795.20 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 22,631.94 $ 22,631.94 $ -61,369.46

2 $ 23,479.06 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 23,310.90 $ 23,310.90 $ -38,058.56

3 $ 24,183.43 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 24,010.23 $ 24,010.23 $ -14,048.34

4 $ 24,908.93 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 24,730.53 $ 24,730.53 $ 10,682.20

5 $ 25,656.20 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 25,472.45 $ 25,472.45 $ 36,154.64

6 $ 26,425.88 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 26,236.62 $ 26,236.62 $ 62,391.26

7 $ 27,218.66 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 27,023.72 $ 27,023.72 $ 89,414.98

8 $ 28,035.22 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 27,834.43 $ 27,834.43 $ 117,249.42

9 $ 28,876.28 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 28,669.46 $ 28,669.46 $ 145,918.88

10 $ 29,742.57 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 29,529.55 $ 29,529.55 $ 175,448.43

11 $ 30,634.84 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 30,415.43 $ 30,415.43 $ 205,863.86

12 $ 31,553.89 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 31,327.90 $ 31,327.90 $ 237,191.76

13 $ 32,500.50 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 32,267.73 $ 32,267.73 $ 269,459.50

14 $ 33,475.52 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 33,235.77 $ 33,235.77 $ 302,695.26

15 $ 34,479.79 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 34,232.84 $ 34,232.84 $ 336,928.10

16 $ 35,514.18 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 35,259.83 $ 35,259.83 $ 372,187.93

17 $ 36,579.60 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 36,317.62 $ 36,317.62 $ 408,505.55

18 $ 37,676.99 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 37,407.15 $ 37,407.15 $ 445,912.70

19 $ 38,807.30 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 38,529.36 $ 38,529.36 $ 484,442.06

20 $ 39,971.52 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 39,685.24 $ 39,685.24 $ 524,127.30

21 $ 41,170.67 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 40,875.80 $ 40,875.80 $ 565,003.10

22 $ 42,405.79 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 42,102.08 $ 42,102.08 $ 607,105.18

23 $ 43,677.96 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 43,365.14 $ 43,365.14 $ 650,470.32

24 $ 44,988.30 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 44,666.09 $ 44,666.09 $ 695,136.41

25 $ 46,337.95 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 46,006.07 $ 46,006.07 $ 741,142.48

Cuernavaca, Morelos


